
COFFEE
BRINKWORTH BOWLING CLUB

9am - 11am

FOOD

BAR & BBQ

EFT 
AVAIL

SA’s premier cropping field site

EFT 
AVAIL

EFT 
AVAIL

Bacon & egg rolls           

11am - 2pm

$5.00

$6.00
$4.00
$3.00

Steak sandwiches
Sausage & onion in bread (1)
Sausages & onion in bread (2)
Pies & pasties

$10.00
$5.00
$7.00
$7.00

Muffins

Iced coffee
Soft drinks
Water

FOOD

Beers & ciders
Spirits
Soft drinks & water
Powerade

Packets of chips & chocolates

BBQ burgers

$  6.00
$  9.00
$  3.00
$  4.00

$  3.00

$12.00

BLYTH / KYBUNGA CRICKET CLUB
from 3:30pm

ON THE PLAINS GRAZING & CATERING
11am - 2pm

Sushi - assorted (2-pack)
Chicken BLT baguette
Steak Baguette
(caramelised onion, lettuce & tomato)
Vegetarian baguette
(roast pumpkin, capsicum, eggplant, spinach & cheese)
Vietnamese chicken salad
(vegetarian option available)

Soft drinks
Juice

Muffins savoury
Muffins sweet

$  7.50
$  4.50
$  3.00
$  4.00

$  9.00
$12.00
$12.00

$10.00

$12.00
EFT 

AVAIL

RED HOT SHOT COFFEE
from 9am

$10.00

HART FIELD DAYHART FIELD DAY

2025

Coffee 
Hot chocolate 
Tea

 Small       Med       Large
$ 5.50      $6.50     $7.50
$ 5.50      $6.50     $7.50
$ 5.50      $6.50     $7.50

Variety of milk choices 

Chocolate brownies & lemon slice available


